Desinfektionsmittel

Abena
Héndedesinfektion

AMASANA OP med
Hand

AMASANA PRO
Hand

Amasana PRO
Schaum
hygusan HD
Lotio 2in1
Lotio HD
Lotio Sept Basic
Lotio Sept Gel
OP Sept Classic

OpSept virugon®

OpSept virugon®
Bio-wipes

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe

Laboratorium
Dr. Deppe
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Handedesinfektion

Wirkstoffgruppen

Alkohole
Alkohole
Quartare Ammoniumverbindungen
Quartare Ammoniumverbindungen
Quartare Ammoniumverbindungen
Quartdre Ammoniumverbindungen
Quartare Ammoniumverbindungen
Alkohole
Quartare Ammoniumverbindungen
Alkohole
Alkohole

Alkohole

Alkohole

Anwendungsbereich Hygienische
Handedes
infektion
sek.
Gesundheitswesen
Gesundheitswesen 30
Gesundheitswesen 60
Gesundheitswesen 60
Gesundheitswesen 60
Gesundheitswesen 60
Gesundheitswesen -
Gesundheitswesen 60
Gesundheitswesen 30
Gesundheitswesen 30
Gesundheitswesen 30
Gesundheitswesen 30

Hygienische
Héndewaschung
sek.

60

60

60

30

60

Chirurgische
Handedes
infektion
sek.

90

90

120

120

Tuberkulo
zidie
sek.

30

30

Mykobakteri
zidie
sek.

30

30

Begrenzte Viru
zidie
sek.

30

60

60

60

60

30

60

30

30

30

30

lhO

INDUSTRIEVYERBAND
HYGIENE & DBERFLACHENSCHUTZ

Begrenzte Viru Viruzidie
zidie PLUS sek.
sek.

120 120
120 -
120 -
30 30
30 30
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